
Dates Week 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Main Choice
Hot Dog served with 

Wedges & Vegetables

Chicken Goujon served 

with Wedges & 

Vegetables

Roast Turkey served with 

Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire 

Pudding, Vegetables & 

Gravy

Spaghetti & Meatballs in 

Tomato Sauce served with 

Garlic Bread

Cheese & Tomato Panini 

served with Chips & 

Vegetables

Vegetarian 

Choice

Vegan Dog served with 

Wedges & Vegetables

Vegan Dippers served with 

Wedges & Vegetables 

Vegan Fillet served with 

Roast Potatoes, 

Vegetables  & Gravy

Spaghetti & Vegan 

Meatballs in Tomato 

Sauce with Garlic Bread

Veggie Burger served 

with Chips & Vegetables

Jacket Potato Beans Cheese Tuna Beans Cheese & Beans

Sandwich Ham Sandwich Tuna Sandwich Cheese Wrap Tuna Sandwich Chicken Wrap

Dessert
Homemade Biscuit or 

Fresh Fruit

Homemade Cake or Fresh 

Fruit

Homemade Biscuit or 

Fresh Fruit

Homemade Cake or Fresh 

Fruit

Homemade Biscuit or 

Fresh Fruit

Dates Week 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Main Choice
Fish Fingers served with 

Mash & Beans

Beef Burger served with 

Chips & Vegetables

Sausage Roll served with 

Mash, Vegetables & 

Gravy

Sausage & Tomato Pasta 

served with Garlic Bread & 

Vegetables

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 

served with Wedges & 

Vegetables

Vegetarian 

Choice

Veggie Fingers served 

with Mash & Beans 

Veggie Burger served with 

Chips & Vegetables  

Vegan Sausage Roll 

served with Mash, 

Vegetables & Gravy

 Vegan Sausage & Tomato 

Pasta served with Garlic 

Bread & Vegetables

Vegan Pizza served with 

Wedges & Vegetables 

Jacket Potato Cheese Tuna Cheese Beans Cheese

Sandwich Ham Wrap Cheese Sandwich Tuna Wrap Cheese Sandwich Ham Sandwich

Dessert
Homemade Cake or 

Fresh Fruit

Homemade Biscuit or 

Fresh Fruit

Homemade Cake or 

Fresh Fruit

Homemade Biscuit or 

Fresh Fruit
Homemade Cake or 

Fresh Fruit

All cakes, biscuits and pizza bases are homemade on the premises 

All meat and poultry products are supplied fresh by Anderton's Butchers

W/C:  

01.09.2025, 

15.09.2025, 

29.09.2025, 

13.10.2025, 

03.11.2025, 

17.11.2025, 

01.12.2025, 

15.12.2025. 

W/C: 

08.09.2025, 

22.09.2025, 

06.10.2025, 

20.10.2025, 

10.11.2025, 

24.11.2025, 

08.12.2025.


