Dates	Week 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
W/C: 01.09.2025, 15.09.2025, 29.09.2025,	Main Choice	Hot Dog served with Wedges & Vegetables	l (hicken (aniion served	Roast Turkey served with Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy	Snaghetti & Meathalls in	Cheese & Tomato Panini served with Chips & Vegetables
13.10.2025, 03.11.2025, 17.11.2025,	Vegetarian Choice	Vegan Dog served with Wedges & Vegetables	Vegan Dippers served with Wedges & Vegetables	Vegan Fillet served with Roast Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy	Spaghetti & Vegan Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Garlic Bread	Veggie Burger served with Chips & Vegetables
01.12.2025,	Jacket Potato	Beans	Cheese	Tuna	Beans	Cheese & Beans
15.12.2025.	Sandwich	Ham Sandwich	Tuna Sandwich	Cheese Wrap	Tuna Sandwich	Chicken Wrap
	Dessert	Homemade Biscuit or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Cake or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Biscuit or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Cake or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Biscuit or Fresh Fruit

Dates	Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
W/C: 08.09.2025, 22.09.2025, 06.10.2025, 20.10.2025, 10.11.2025,	Main Choice	Fish Fingers served with Mash & Beans	Beef Burger served with Chips & Vegetables	Sausage Roll served with Mash, Vegetables & Gravy	Sausage & Tomato Pasta served with Garlic Bread & Vegetables	Cheese & Tomato Pizza served with Wedges & Vegetables
	Vegetarian Choice	Veggie Fingers served with Mash & Beans	Veggie Burger served with Chips & Vegetables	Vegan Sausage Roll served with Mash, Vegetables & Gravy	Vegan Sausage & Tomato Pasta served with Garlic Bread & Vegetables	Vegan Pizza served with Wedges & Vegetables
24.11.2025,	Jacket Potato	Cheese	Tuna	Cheese	Beans	Cheese
08.12.2025.	Sandwich	Ham Wrap	Cheese Sandwich	Tuna Wrap	Cheese Sandwich	Ham Sandwich
	Dessert	Homemade Cake or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Biscuit or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Cake or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Biscuit or Fresh Fruit	Homemade Cake or Fresh Fruit

All cakes, biscuits and pizza bases are homemade on the premises All meat and poultry products are supplied fresh by Anderton's Butchers